1
AFDDs Ex9NLA EL, 6 kA
■ Arc Fault Detection Circuit-Breaker with
Residual Current Operated function
■ Rated breaking capacity Icn 6 kA
■ 2-pole version
■ Rated residual current 30 mA
■ Rated currents up to 32 A

of current
A: A
Type Key
Certifi cation marks
C
Tripping
characteristic
of MCB
B
C
30mA
Rated
residual
current
30 mA
2
AFDDs Ex9NLA EL, 6 kA
Auxiliary contact AXC31
Signal contact AXLC31
Shunt trip release SHTC31
Undervoltage releases UVTC31
All accessories are mounted to the Ex9NLA EL from the left side.
Accessories
AFDD
Ex9NLA EL
3-module width
Voltage or trip releases
SHTC, UVTC
Up to 2 units
Auxiliary or signal contacts
AXC,  AXLC
Up to 3 units
3
6 A 30 mA B 113629 Ex9NLA EL 2P B6 A 30mA  1/4/48
10 A 30 mA B 113630 Ex9NLA EL 2P B10 A 30mA  1/4/48
13 A 30 mA B 113631 Ex9NLA EL 2P B13 A 30mA  1/4/48
16 A 30 mA B 113632 Ex9NLA EL 2P B16 A 30mA  1/4/48
20 A 30 mA B 113633 Ex9NLA EL 2P B20 A 30mA  1/4/48
25 A 30 mA B 113634 Ex9NLA EL 2P B25 A 30mA  1/4/48
32 A 30 mA B 113635 Ex9NLA EL 2P B32 A 30mA  1/4/48
Rated Rated MCB Article Type  Packing
current residual tripping No.
 current char.
A type, characteristic B
• Protection against the eff ect of arc faults
• A type of residual current circuit breaker sensitive on residual AC and pulsating DC current
• B characteristic of installed circuit breaker
• Without time delay
• Suitable for protection of people in case of direct and indirect contact with live parts and exposed conductive parts during a fault,
respectively
• Indicator light on the front of the device for easy status overview
AFDDs Ex9NLA EL, 6 kA
6 A 30 mA C 113636 Ex9NLA EL 2P C6 A 30mA  1/4/48
10 A 30 mA C 113637 Ex9NLA EL 2P C10 A 30mA  1/4/48
13 A 30 mA C 113638 Ex9NLA EL 2P C13 A 30mA  1/4/48
16 A 30 mA C 113639 Ex9NLA EL 2P C16 A 30mA  1/4/48
20 A 30 mA C 113640 Ex9NLA EL 2P C20 A 30mA  1/4/48
25 A 30 mA C 113641 Ex9NLA EL 2P C25 A 30mA  1/4/48
32 A 30 mA C 113642 Ex9NLA EL 2P C32 A 30mA  1/4/48
Rated Rated MCB Article Type  Packing
current residual tripping No.
 current char.
A type, characteristic C
• Protection against the eff ect of arc faults
• A type of residual current circuit breaker sensitive on residual AC and pulsating DC current
• C characteristic of installed circuit breaker
• Without time delay
• Suitable for protection of people in case of direct and indirect contact with live parts and exposed conductive parts during a fault,